SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGHIJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,VISHNUPURI NANDED 431606

PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Result of F.Y. B.Tech. GEN Sem-|

Div [Regno

Name of Students

Status

phyTh

m1Th

beeTh

eglh

emTh

chemTh

ppsTh

pcTh

phyR23Th

m1R23Th

bioeR23Th

beeR23Th

ppsR23Th

2021BCE026

KELE AMAR GAJANAN

Reappear

F

ABS

F

ABS

2021BCEQ47

MANE GANESH KAILAS

Reappear

D

2021BMEQ16

RITHIK MANHAS

Reappear

2021BME048

GAVANKAR ADITYA ANIL

Reappear

2021BPR0O17

DUDHMAL SIDDHANT RAMESH

Reappear

2022BCEQ06

DANDEWAD DATTATRAY MANOHAR

Reappear

2022BCEO016

KASTURE SAHILKUMAR BABURAO

Reappear

2022BCE018

SHINDE GAJANAN MAROTI

Reappear

2022BCE024

JADHAV KRUSHNA VIJAY

Reappear

2022BCEO035

JADHAV INDU GURUNATH

Reappear

2022BCE037

SHAIKH ALTAF NAZEEM

Reappear

2022BCE045

SHENDE VAISHNAVI OMPRAKASH

Reappear

2022BCE050

CHAVAN SAHIL SANJAY

Reappear

miMim| M| MM

2022BCE058

WAGHMARE UDAY VIJAYKUMAR

Reappear

2022BCE066

SONSALE KANISHK RAVAN

Reappear

2022BCE067

GITE KAVERI TRIMBAK

Reappear

ABS

ABS

2022BCHO007

CHINCHOLE JAIRAM SHESHERAO

Reappear

2022BCHO020

PACHLING SANIKA BABURAO

Reappear

2022BCH024

TARASE AKANKSHA TRIMBAK

Reappear

2022BCH027

MAGAR OM RAVINDRA

Reappear

2022BCH028

BHUJBAL LAXMIKANT ASHOK

Reappear

MMy M

2022BCS002

BEDRE MAHESH SURYAKANT

Reappear

2022BCS050

KADAM KRISHNAKANT ASHROBA

Reappear

O MmT

2022BCS103

AVASTHI SUMIT SUNDARPRASAD

Reappear

2022BECO005

CHINCHOLKAR MUKUL DNYANESHWAR

Reappear

M

2022BECO006

HARALE NARSING SANJIV

Reappear

2022BEC022

YEVATE KRISHNA VAIBHAV

Reappear

2022BEC033

WAGATKAR SHIVVANDANA DHARTARI

Reappear

2022BECOQ75

KHOBE VARAD ASHOKRAO

Reappear

-

2022BEC113

DHOLE SNEHA ANANDA

Reappear

2022BEC120

SALUNKE SHIVAM DNYNESHWAR

Reappear

11-07-2024
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SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGHJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,VISHNUPURI NANDED 431606

PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Resuit of F.Y.B.Tech. GEN Sem-|

Div

Regno

Name of Students

Status

phyTh

m1lTh

beeTh

egTh

emTh

chemTh

ppsTh

pcTh

phyR23Th

m1R23Th

bioeR23Th

beeR23Th

ppsR23Th

2022BEC125

KADEWALE GURPREETSINGH DAYALSINGH

Reappear

F

D

C+

F

2022BEC126

BHAYEKAR SHRIVARAD GUDAKESH

Reappear

F

C

D

2022BEC130

KAMBLE PAYAL RAHUL

Reappear

F

2022BEL004

KADVE ADITYA BABASAHEB

Reappear

2022BEL021

SURVASE SHUBHAM GOPAL

Reappear

C+

2022BEL032

TAMANATEJPAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH

Reappear

2022BIN002

KHALIKAR YASH SANTOSH

Reappear

2022BIN003

SAKHARE RITESH GANESH

Reappear

2022BIN013

KAUSADIKAR YUVRAJ YADUNATH

Reappear

2022BIiN020

GAWALE ABHIJEET ROHIDAS

Reappear

2022BINQ37

PATODEKAR SUKANYA MADHAVRAO

Reappear

2022BIN042

SHINGEWAD MAHESH PRAKASH

Reappear

20228IT012

PAWAR SWARAJ ASHOK

Reappear

2022BIT030

SOLANKE PRATIK BALAJI

Reappear

2022BiT047

BAGWALE VINIT SIDDHESHWAR

Reappear

2022BMEQ05

GAIKWAD GAURAV KANTHAK

Reappear

2022BMEQQ7

NANDWANSHI HARSH SUBHASH

Reappear

2022BMEO11

SURYAWANSHI RITESH LAXMAN

Reappear

2022BME014

MANE SACHITANAND RAMDAS

Reappear

2022BME020

SHAIKH MUJAHED HANIF

Reappear

2022BME025

JADHAV ROHIT VENKATRAO

Reappear

2022BME026

NILAWAD DIPAK KAILAS

Reappear

2022BMEQ42

SURYAWANSHI SHIVANI MAROTI

Reappear

2022BMEQ51

RATHOD ATHARV SURESH

Reappear

2022BME057

WARKAD YOGESHWAR GAJANAN

Reappear

2022BME063

THAKUR HIMANSHUSINGH RAIESHSINGH

Reappear

2022BMEOG4

SOLEWAD SAIKIRAN NAGNATH

Reappear

2022BME152

LOKHANDE ATHARVA ABASAHEB

Reappear

2022BPR004

SAJJAN PRATIK RAMESH

Reappear

2022BPR008

AGLAVE CHAITANYA DADARAO

Reappear

iy

2022BPR0O13

DESHMUKH ANUSHKA ANKUSH

Reappear

11-07-2024
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Result of F.Y.B.Tech. GEN Sem-|

Div

Regno

Name of Students

Status

phyTh

m1Th

beeTh

eghh

emTh

chemTh

ppsTh

pcTh

phyR23Th

m1R23Th

bioeR23Th

beeR23Th

ppsR23Th

2022BPR0O15

SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA MAROTI

Reappear

F

2022BPR017

BHANEGAONKAR OMKAR MANOJ

Reappear

ABS

2022BPR0O18

BHENDEKAR SHAMITA SANJAY

Reappear

2022BPR021

JAMBHALE ANURADHA PRAKASH

Reappear

2022BPR026

BHALERAO TANUJA SANTOSH

Reappear

2022BPR0O30

MOHD NOMAN ANSARI

Reappear

T

2022BPR0O32

SURYAWANSHI SOUNDARYA MAROTI

Reappear

C+

2022BPR033

THORAT AKSHAY MESHRAM

Reappear

C+

2022BPR044

SHAHANE PRATIK VINOD

Reappear

2022BPR0O55

WAGHMARE SANGRAM DEVIDAS

Reappear

2022BTT002

SURYAWANSHI! VAIBHAV RANJEET

Reappear

2022BTT004

GHODAKE AMAN ABDULRAJAK

Reappear

2022BTT011

BOLEWAR GANESH MOHANRAO

Reappear

2022B8TT015

SARODE MANISH SUNIL

Reappear

2022BTT016

RATHOD HEMANT CHANDRABHAN

Reappear

m{m|Tm[o[m

2022BTT017

REKULWAR SAIPAVAN GAJANAN

Reappear

2022BTT019

UCHITKAR MAYUR PURUSHOTTAM

Reappear

2022BTT025

SAJJAN SAKSHI SAINATH

Reappear

11-07-2024

3/3
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PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Result of F.Y.B.Tech. GEN Sem-|

Div [Regho Name of Students Status phyR23Th {m1R23Th |bioeR23Th |beeR23Th |ppsR23Th |chemR23Th |egdR23Th |pcR23Th |beR23Th |cfR23_Th [cpcR23Th (btgmR23Th |cfR23Th empeR23Th
2023BCEQOO1 [iawALE GANESH MAHENDRAKUMAR |Reappear F '
2023BCE002 [KENDRE SHRUSHTIVISHNUDAS |Reappear |F
2023BCEQ03 |KADAM ANKITA GANGADHAR {Reappear |F F F C
2023BCE004 |ksHirsacARDIGVIAY YASHWANTRAO |Reappear [F C
2023BCEQ05 |PAWALE SHIVANI SHANKAR {Reappear |C+
2023BCEDO08 |TOTOD SAKSHI GANGADHAR |Reappear |F
2023BCE009 |RANJANE BHARAT KISHAN {Reappear F F
2023BCE010 |KABLE VARSHA ATMARAM |Reappear [F D .
2023BCEQ11 [PATHAN ROMANA JAVED KHAN {Reappear |F C+ F
2023BCE014 |SURYAWANSHITANVIVENKATRAO |Reappear [F F - |F
2023BCE021 |RATHOD ANIMESH RAJARAM |Reappear o S T T e R TEER R T D e S R
2023BCE022 |BHANGE GOVARDHAN UTTAM [Reappear (D 1 o I
2023BCE026 |BELAPURKAR MANSIMOHAN |Reappear | 1= HF R |F -
2023BCEQ027 |RATHOD SHUBHANG! SUBHASH |Reappear o ' 1
2023BCE028 |SHAIKH IDRIS SHAIKH AYUB |Reappear : S (o 1D |F.
2023BCE030 |DHUTRAJ YUVRAI NAMDEVRAO |Reappear [F N o I B e R e rrs D SR DA RS et P Rttt Lt ATt
2023BCE031 |KALE KHUSHIBHAGWAN |Reappear [F. AF 1F C1C+.
2023BCE033 {FULMALI SWAPNIL ASHWIN [Reappear |F . o | i
2023BCEQ34 [kHARAD SIDDHANT HARISHCHANDRA |Reappear B F.
2023BCEQ39 |JANGID PANKAJ SUKHDEY |Reappear : | P
2023BCE040 [TRIPATHI AMIT PRASHANT |Reappear 1 iF =
2023BCE041 |KHATKE RAM BALAJI Reappear R R lc
2023BCE042 {GAWLE SURAJASHOK Reappear F B 1
2023BCE043 |GHORAD VINAY DNYANESHWAR [Reappear |F F F o |F
2023BCE045 |KABRA MOHAK SUIT Reappear {C C+ |F :
2023BCE046 |DANDAGE VISHAL BASWARA) |Reappear |F C+ IF C
2023BCE048 [POUL ADITIBALASAHEB {Reappear F N '
2023BCE049 |MAGAR NANDINIRAMCHANDRA (Reappear |F B D |F F
2023BCE051 |TALANKARNIKITA UMESH |Reappear |D _ C+
2023BCE054 |CHAURE AVINASH LALBA |Reappear F F : D
2023BCE056 |CHAVAN SHUBHAM HARIBHAU [Reappear ' {F
2023BCEQ57 |VIDHATE HARSHADA KISHOR |Reappear |F B F
2023BCE058 [PADALWAR ARYAN DNYANESHWAR [Reappear [F B Ic
2023BCE059 |PANGARKAR SARTHAK GANESHRAO |Reappear |D C F
2023BCE060 |MIRASHE SANDHYA SANDIP |Reappear C F

11-07-2024
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PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Result of F.Y.B.Tech. GEN Sem-}

Div |Regno Name of Students Status phyR23Th |m1R23Th |bioeR23Th {beeR23Th {ppsR23Th [chemR23Th |egdR23Th |pcR23Th [beR23Th |cfR23_Th |cpcR23Th |btgmR23Th |ciR23Th |empeR23Th
2023BCE061 [SHINDE KRISHNA MAROTI |Reappear D F
2023BCE151 |BAGWAN MOHD JAID ABDUL GANI [Reappear |F |F F F
2023BCE152 |MAGAR SUSHIL BABANRAO {Reappear F F F
2023BCE153 |GANDEWAR OM RAJU Reappear |F F F
2023BCHO02 |asra SANDLEEN MOHAMMED FASIHUDDIN | Reappear F F
2023BCH009 |GHUGE RAINANDINI BHAGWAN |Reappear C+
2023BCH010 |BHOYAR SHANTANU ViJAY {Reappear C. _ '
2023BCHO013 |GANVIR ARYAN RAJENDRA |Reappear D R
2023BCH014 [SHINDE VIJAY PRABHAKAR [Reappear e+
2023BCHO015 {WADPATRE LALITA GANESH |Reappear (e |F 1
2023BCH018 |LONE PRANAV CHANDRAMUNI |Reappear {1C S
2023BCHO020 {mMonammep masz morammen actae nussan |Reappear |F “IF
2023BCHO023 |YELALE PRANAV PRAVIN [Reappear N |F |
2023BCHO030 |NALGE SAURAY KASHINATH |Reappear C+ B 1 ' B+ +4F
2023BCHO31 |BHOKARE SANGAMNATH SANJAY [Reappear D |F R N I
2023BCHO033 [KARHALE SHIVAM PRABHAKAR jReappear F F.- i . D
2023BCS008 |CHAVAN SHITAL RAMRAO |Reappear |C+ = U 1 '
2023BCS011 (GABALE ADITYA BHIM Reappear | - |B - : CIF |c F 1B
2023BCS026 [RAKHONDE RAVIRAI RADHAKISHAN |Reappear |F- F . R E - ' : :
2023BCS032 (KHIRALE AMIT PRAMOD Reappear |F {C+ ' D
2023BCS033 [FUTANE ATHARAV ARUN  jReappear _ F o
2023BCS066 |TAYADE SUJWAL PRAMOD |Reappear |F ~1C 1
2023BCS069 |KESALE SUSHILKUMAR VITTHAL |Reappear ' 1 D
2023BCS083 [GAIKWAD JITESH SITARAM |Reappear N B
2023BCS086 |DALAVE VARAD RAMESHRAQ |Reappear {F F \F
2023BCS096 |MADAV!I KASHISH NARESH |Reappear |F .
2023BCS099 |sanpHu ANUPREET KAUR AMARIEET SINGH | Reappear C+
2023BCS100 |DEOKAR SHREYA SAMEER |Reappear F F
2023BCS108 |SIRAL SUMIT PARMESHWAR |Reappear C F
2023BCS113 |DIVATE SUMIT SHIVAII Reappear |F F
2023BCS121 {ZARIKAR SHASHANK MILIND [Reappear |D
2023BCS124 |KAMBLE POONAM RAJENDRA [Reappear [F C+
2023BCS128 |DHIRBASHINISHANT NARCHOD {Reappear [F- F .
2023BCS130 {DAKSH TULSIRAM SHINDE |Reappear |F
2023BECO02 [NAVGHARE PRATHAMESH PRASHANT [Reappear |F
11-07-2024
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SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGHJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,VISHNUPURI NANDED 431606
PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Resultof F.Y.B.Tech. GEN Sem-!

Div [Regno Name of Students Status phyR23Th [m1R23Th |biceR23Th beeR23Th |ppsR23Th [chemR23Th |egdR23Th {pcR23Th |beR23Th {cfR23_Th |cpcR23Th |btgmR23Th [cfR23Th |empeR23Th

2023BEC014 |NAUKARKAR UDAY RAVINDRA |Reappear |F C
2023BEC017 {KHARAT NIKHIL SANJAY  |Reappear |D F D F
2023BEC019 |SHAIKH ANIS JAMEER Reappear _ C+
2023BEC024 {SIDAM BHUSHAN VASANT |Reappear [F D F :
2023BEC025 |cHiNCHOLKARKAUSTUBH SHAILENDRA (Reappear D F C F o
2023BEC027 [MALGE NEHA SHIVAIJI Reappear C D C+
2023BEC029 {KAMBLE ANIKET RAJESH |Reappear F F |F B F
2023BEC034 |JADHAV PAYAL VIJAY Reappear {F 1
2023BEC040 [ZAPE OM PRAKASH Reappear |C+
2023BECO044 |PETKAR SAURABH PRASHANT |Reappear 1B :
2023BEC048 |PATLE VEDANT KISHOR Reappear |C - ~|C+ F e
2023BEC062 [sHaikH BAD URaarman Maicep saLeem |Reappear |F - {F SIF R : : N
2023BEC063 {BELE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA |Reappear | -~ b : F D - (R (o230 1c.
2023BEC071 [MORE KRISHNA GANESH {Reappear F B F F- '
2023BEC080 |KALGUNDE KSHITI RAJESH |Reappear D ' D
2023BEC085 {BAWANE KAUSHAL BANDUIJI [Reappear B 5 o
2023BEC099 |KHALIKAR TANMAY GAJANAN {Reappear |F . ol |F |F - o .
2023BEC100 |PETHKAR DATTATRAY BALIRAM |Reappear D A4 ' F ic -
2023BEC102 |GOND SWATI MADHAV Reappear F an 1F ' FE oo ey
2023BEC104 |saLMEHER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH | Reappear IF 1F. - |F \F
2023BEC109 |KADAM KAMAJI SHANKAR {Reappear |F 5 1 - F ' |
2023BEC110 |THAKUR DURGESH RANBEERSINH |Reappear |F F R R IF
2023BEC115 |BHANDARE PANKAJ JAYRAM |Reappear “|F ' |1
2023BEC121 |SAMBUTWAD OM SUDHIR |Reappear |F F 1F -
2023BELO01 [PUPALE SHRUTILINGOJ! |Reappear |F F F
2023BELO02 |WAKADE MAYUR RAVINDRA |Reappear |F F
2023BELO04 |PHATANGARE ATUL BALASAHEB |Reappear |[F |F
2023BELO0O5S |BHONG SHRIDEV ATMARAM {Reappear |F |F ' F
2023BELO11 |DAROKAR ISHIKA GOPALRAO |Reappear |F F F
2023BELO13 |[svep AsHMER HUSSAINZAKIRHUSSAIN |Reappear |[F D C
2023BELO14 |VAIDYA PRATIKSHA PRAKASH |Reappear |F
2023BEL022 |GORKATTE PRASAD BALAJI {Reappear [F F. F F F
2023BELO30 |PAWAR KARAN SANJAY Reappear |F C+ F
2023BIN0O04  |KHANDARE SHRAVANI ASHOKRAO |Reappear {F F
2023BINO05 jGUNJKAR SANTOSH SHIVDAS |Reappear |F F

11-07-2024
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PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Resultof F.Y. B.Tech. GEN Sem-

Div

Regno

Name of Students

Status

phyR23Th

m1R23Th

bioeR23Th

heeR23Th

ppsR23Th

chemR23Th

egdR23Th

pcR23Th

beR23Th

cfR23_Th

cpcR23Th

btgmR23Th

cfR23Th

empeR23th

2023BINOOG

JADHAY PRASAD PANDURANG

Reappear

F

F

2023BIN010

SWAMI KARTIKEYA DEELIP

Reappear

2023BIN011

UGHADE PARTH GAJANAN

Reappear

2023BIN012

WANJE KIRAN BALAJI

Reappear

2023BINO17

KULKARNI VEDANT SANJAY

Reappear

m|m| ™M

2023BIN018

VYAWAHARE RITESH RAMRAO

Reappear

2023BIN025

DEEPAK GANESHRAO POTDAR

Reappear

2023BINC30

DESHMUKH VIKRANT KALYANRAO

Reappear

2023BINO33

KHANDARE VIKAS PUNJAII

Reappear

2023BINO36

NAGARGOJE GANARA) MARUTI

Reappear

2023BIN037

SUKALKAR MANMATH GAJANAN

Reappear

2023BIN042

DHONDE OMKAR MAHADU

Reappear

2023BIN151

AWALE SHIVRUDRA BASWARAJ

Reappear

2023BIT004

SHRIMANGALE SIDHESHWAR MADHAV

Reappear

2023BIT037

GHANCHAKKAR KRUSHNA SHIVAJI

Reappear

Te+ 0]

2023BIT038

POTHIWAL SUKHBIR SINGH SATVINDAR SINGH

Reappear

2023BITO55

RATHOD ARCHANA SATYAPREM

Reappear

2023BIT057

BHAGYASHR! GURUDEO PURAM

Reappear

“ler

2023BIT060

KADAM RAJ SUDHAKAR

Reappear

2023BME002

DESHMUKH AVANTIKA KISHOR

Reappear

2023BMEQO4

SUDE INDRAJEET BALIRAM

Reappear

2023BME005

BHAGAT YASHRAJ ANAND

Reappear

2023BME00Q7

PANDIT SAURAV SANTOSH

Reappear

2023BMEQ0S

MALHARE PREM GANPAT

Reappear

2023BME016

KALE SHIVSHANKAR KISHAN

Reappear

2023BMEO1S

SURWASE SHIVRAJ MAHADEY

Reappear

2023BMEQ22

SAHIL OMPRAKASH SINGH

Reappear

2023BMEQ25

RAMGIRWAR SAIKALYAN GOPAL

Reappear

2023BME026

BAGAL JYOTIRADITYA PRAKASH

Reappear

2023BME029

SURYAWANSHI| ANIKET GAJANAN

Reappear

T TR CTH| T

2023BMEQ30

BHAVSAR SAMARTH SADASHIV

Reappear

““M|mmMmim|™m

2023BME033

INGALE ADITYA PRAKASH

Reappear

e

2023BMEO035

SAKHARE NiKHIL PRAKASH

Reappear

2023BME036

JONDHALE VIKKI MANO)

Reappear

2023BME037

SONTAKKE VAISHNAVI BALAJI

Reappear

C+

11-07-2024
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SHRI GURU GOBIND SINGHJI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY,VISHNUPURI NANDED 431606
PROVISIONAL RESULTSHEET FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 (SUMMER TERM)

Result of F.Y. B.Tech. GEN Sem-|

Div [Regno Name of Students Status phyR23Th |m1R23Th |bioeR23Th |beeR23Th {ppsR23Th |chemR23Th |egdR23Th |[pcR23Th {beR23Th {cfR23_Th [cpcR23Th |btgmR23Th ([cfR23Th jempeR23Th
2023BME038 |TIPLE PRATHMESH SURCHAND |Reappear |F - |D F
2023BMEQ40 {MUKADE VITTHAL BABULAL |Reappear F F F F
2023BMEO42 [MURUMKAR GAURAV OMPRAKASH |Reappear C+ F
2023BMEQO44 (JADHAV PRATHMESH SANTOSH |Reappear |F F F F
2023BMEO50 |PATIL SANIKA VASANT Reappear |F F
2023BMEQ52 [CHAKOTE PRATHMESH GAJANAN [Reappear |F C+
2023BMEQS4 [1aomar karanpreersivGH sanDeepsingd |Reappear {F C F
2023BMEOSS [suncaltaranpaLsinGH HARIEETSINGH |Reappear  |F F F F 1F
2023BMEQ57 |GOPALE SHIVEN VILASKUMAR |Reappear ' 1 CF CIF- |F
2023BMEQ58 {UBALE INDRAJEET KAILASH |Reappear |C - - R 1. :
2023BMEQ059 |PARDHIATHARY ASHOKRAO |Reappear |F 1C Fo |F
2023BMEOGO |SARAF PRATHAMESH DURGADAS |Reappear [F L F -
2023BMEQBG5 |AVISHKAR BALAJI SURYAWANSH! [Reappear [F N (o2 F-
2023BME066 |PATKI JYOTIRMAY UMAKANT {Reappear |C - 1 o
2023BME151 |DESHMUKH ANUP SUBHASH [Reappear {F .
2023BPR0O01 |PUDALWAD ANJALI AMARDEEP |Reappear ' - R R
2023BPR002 |KAMBLE PREM DHANESH [Reappear B S fF 1 C+ F
2023BPR005 |MANGESH PRADIP PATHRIKAR |Reappear 1D - D S 1D .
2023BPR0O06 |CHAVAN TANUSHREE DATTA [Reappear 1C F F fF
2023BPR008 {BHART! NIVRUTTI NAMDEV {Reappear 1F F - F 1 |F
2023BPRO0S |survawansHI RAMESHWAR SAHEBRAO |Reappear Cc ofF 1F
2023BPRO10 |AGHAW VAIBHAV!I JAGANNATH |Reappear F CIF -D
2023BPR0O11 |CHOUDANTE SHWETA DHANESH |Reappear ' F
2023BPR013 |MULAY SAMEERAN PRAVEEN |Reappear {8 |
2023BPR0O14 |VISHWAIEET SUDARSHAN NIKAM {Reappear D
2023BPRO15 {GAWALE YASH SUNIL Reappear F |F -
2023BPR017 |SATHWANE ASHWIN VANWAS |Reappear |C '
2023BPRO19 |KSHIRSAGAR AARTIVISHWANATH [Reappear C IF
2023BPR021 |KAKADE PRATHMESH DATTATRAY |Reappear C+ |F
2023BPR0O26 |MUNDADAVYANKATESH SUNIL |Reappear B
2023BPR032 [JADHAV RITESH VENKATRAO |Reappear iF B
2023BPR0O35 |BARULKAR POOJABALASAHEB |Reappear B+
2023BPR0O36 |SAWANT YASH SUBHASH |Reappear F
2023BPR0O39 |GAIKWAD AMIT SAHEBRAOQ |Reappear F F F F
2023BPR0O40  [riwana curik sINGH JAsMINDER SINGH | Reappear F F F
11-07-2024 ‘
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2023BPR0471 [KAMLIKAR BHAGWAT RAMESH |Reappear D :
2023BPR042 |KOKNE NITIN VISHWANATH [Reappear F F F
2023BPR043 {DHADKE KOMAL RAMESH |Reappear F F F F
2023BPR0O44 |SAJJIAN SANJIVANI PANDURANG |Reappear C+ F
2023BPR0O46 [MESHRAM ALANKRUT VIKAS |Reappear F F F F
2023BPR047 |JADHAV AJAY UTTAM Reappear D D C F
2023BPR0O48 |SHIRADHONKAR SAMIKSHA SANJAY [Reappear B+ : : '
2023BPR052 {SHINDE PIYUSH RAM Reappear ; 1F F _
2023BPR0O55 |DHUMANE VIJAY GAUTAM |Reappear F |F 1F F
2023BPR056 |AARADHYA INGOLE Reappear B N o - i
2023BPR059 |KHARAT SHUBHAM SHYAM |Reappear B+
2023BPR152 [MIRKUTE OMPRASAD PANDURANG Reappear 18 S e o (T T [T R TR IR
2023BPR153 |VAIDYA MAYUR SANJAYRAQ [Reappear ic i
2023BTT001 {SURNE LAXMIKANT DEVIDAS |Reappear B LIF ‘Ic- I
2023BTT004 |BANTE CHETAN SANJAYRAO [Reappear F | R “|D AE
2023BTT005 [SURYAWANSH!I KUSHAL SACHIN |Reappear HE - E IF C+ - AR
2023BTT008 [SUTRAVE CHAITANYANIRANJAN |Reappear Sl F I [ B 1
2023BTT009 |SHRIMANGLE SAGAR DATTATRAYA |Reappear e+ F - F -
2023BTT010 [RAVANDE PARTH DURGESH {Reappear o ' F .
2023BTT014 |KSHIRSAGAR SHRUSHTI EKNATH |Reappear AF - F ey e e e
2023BTT015 }SHAIKH MUSKAN FATRUDDIN |Reappear B L = |C+
2023BTT016 |CHAVAN AISHWARYA VIJAY {Reappear D - IF |F iC
2023BTT018 [PAWAR ROHAN SANTOSH |Reappear B+ 1 kB '
2023BTT019  [DHARMADHIKARI ANVAY ANANDIDAS |Reappear lc+ |F
2023BTT020 |KARANSINH BALANSINH KACHAVE |Reappear B o '
2023BTT021 |GHODKE RUTUJA SANTOSH |Reappear 1F
2023BTT023 |BARBADE BHASKAR GIRIRAQ {Reappear C+
2023BTT026 |KAKDE RUSHIKESH PANDIT [Reappear |F F F C
2023BTT027 |asput Mugseer moMin ABDUL MUQEET |Reappear F
2023B7TT028 |BAGAL ANUJ CHANDRAKANT |Reappear F F |F
2023BTT022 {NAIK YADNYEE DNYANESH |Reappear C+ D '
2023BTT030 |CHIDRAWAR SANSKRUTI SHRINIVAS [Reappear ' F F
2023BTT031 |DHALE SHRIKANT PRABHAKAR |Reappear F F
2023BTT032 |MHAISEKAR CHAITNYA JAIBHARAT |Reappear F F F D
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Div |Regno Name of Students Status phyTh miTh |beeTh egTh emTh chemTh |ppsTh |pcTh phyR23Th |m1R23Th |bioeR23Th |beeR23Th |ppsR23Th [chemR23Th |egdR23Th
2022BCS003 |CHAVAN SANDIP VIJAY Reappear F F F F
2022BCS041 |SURWASE PRAVIN PRAKASH |Reappear |F C F
2023BCE012 |GOVANDE RUSHIKESH ASHOK [Reappear F F F F
2023BCS023 [AMBHORE OM KAILAS Reappear F G+
2023BCS038 |SHINDE SANKET SANJAY  |Reappear F F F
2023BIN040 |DONGARE NILESH MADHAV |Reappear C+ F F D
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